
Fiesta La Ballona Committee

Meeting Calendar and Upcoming Agenda Items List
ATTACHMENT 1

MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE 

COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

REGULAR 

TIME

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 7:00 PM

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 7:00 PM

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 7:00 PM

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 7:00 PM

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 7:00 PM

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 7:00 PM

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 7:00 PM

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 7:00 PM

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 7:00 PM

Type/Action Added Item Added by

 - STANDING ITEMS - 

Receive & File Standing Updates from Ad Hoc Subcommittees & Representative Appointees FLBC

Form & Appoint Standing Form/Dissolve Ad Hoc Subcommittees & Appoint Members FLBC

Receive & File Standing Review - Meeting Calendar & Upcoming Agenda Items List Staff

Wednesday, March 1, 2023- Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, March 29, 2023- Regular Meeting

Discussion Dates To Be Determined

None currently

Type  - CITY COUNCIL ITEMS -  Meeting Date

None currently

Fiesta La Ballona Committee FY 2023 Regular Meeting Calendar

UPCOMING AGENDA ITEMS LIST

REGULAR LOCATION IS Senior 

Center C75 & C77

Senior Center C75 & C86

Newly added or revised items, if any, are noted in bold italics.

Senior Center C75 & C79

Senior Center C75 & C80

Senior Center C75 & C81

Senior Center C75 & C82

Senior Center C75 & C83

Senior Center C75 & C84

Senior Center C75 & C85

Senior Center C75 & C86

Senior Center C75 & C87
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